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A001020796 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  453.00  93.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226445 AMRITA  UPADHYAY Female No  2 2 UR  4  451.00  90.00  6240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996963 ANIKET  SHAW Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  3  449.00  90.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422835 SNEHA  PRASAD Female No  4 4 UR  6  447.00  90.00  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726724 NUPUR  SHAW Female No  5  3 5 OBC-B  4  446.00  92.00  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057136 KRITIKA  SHAW Female No  6 6 UR  3  438.00  91.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972780 SHAHEEN  PARVEEN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  10  435.00  90.00  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751333 JASMIN  KHATOON Female No  8 8 UR  15  427.00  90.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960725 ANIKET  PANDEY Male No  9 9 UR  3  426.00  85.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359612 RAJEEV  SHAW Male No  10 10 UR  2  422.00  82.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075093 NEHA  GUPTA Female No  11 11 UR  6  418.00  94.00  8654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898148 GAURAV  CHETRI Male No  12 12 UR  4  418.00  78.00  7221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989392 VAIBHAV  PANDEY Male No  13 13 UR  4  417.00  83.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975281 ROHAN  GOSWAMI Male No  14 14 UR  4  416.00  78.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002409793 ANJALI  YADAV Female No  15  4 15 OBC-B  3  413.00  83.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712167 JASMINE KUMARI Female No  16 16 UR  3  410.00  84.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359120 SWASTIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  17  1 17 SC  4  402.00  83.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840219 RATNESH  SHAW Male No  18 18 UR  2  402.00  67.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786536 BHABISYA  SHAW Male No  19  5 19 OBC-B  1  398.00  75.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957823 SHIKHA  SHARMA Female No  20 20 UR  8  397.00  82.00  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156713 PRIYANSU  SHAW Male No  21  6 21 OBC-B  4  396.00  81.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432060 KUSHUM  SHAW Female No  22  7 22 OBC-B  5  396.00  77.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409702 ROHIT  SHAW Male No  23 23 UR  3  390.00  78.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048210 SUMIT  JAYSWAL Male No  24 24 UR  1  389.00  77.00  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276688 ANSHU  SHAW Male No  25 25 UR  3  388.00  90.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317372 SANIA  SIKANDER Female No  26 26 UR  6  388.00  80.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274837 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV Male No  27 27 UR  1  386.00  78.00  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971593 SANGITA  KUMARI Female No  28 28 UR  15  384.00  76.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001258660 CHANDAN  RAJAK Male No  29  2 29 SC  2  380.00  73.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405293 KRISHNA  SHAH Male No  30 30 UR  3  380.00  72.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588054 ASHISH KUMAR SHAH Male No  31 31 UR  3  379.00  74.00  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105343 MULAYAM  YADAV Male No  32  8 32 OBC-B  1  379.00  73.00  6216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882420 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV Male No  33  9 33 OBC-B  2  378.00  80.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541670 RAHUL  SHARMA Male No  34 34 UR  3  376.00  85.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114869 PRIYA  KUMARI Female No  35  3 35 SC  11  376.00  83.00  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392859 ANIKET  THAKUR Male No  36  10 36 OBC-B  5  376.00  81.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682450 BISHU  SHAW Male No  37 37 UR  6  376.00  78.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375550 DIVYA  YADAV Female No  38 38 UR  3  376.00  71.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162434 MONU KUMAR SINGH Male No  39 39 UR  2  375.00  80.00  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676546 PRITI KUMARI SHAW Female No  40 40 UR  1  374.00  81.00  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921082 ROHIT  RAM Male No  41 41 UR  6  374.00  74.00  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409435 HEMANTH  SHAW Male No  42 42 UR  4  369.00  66.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001082694 ISHA  SINGH Female No  43 43 UR  1  368.00  82.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314555 SUMIT  BHAGAT Male No  44  11 44 OBC-B  3  367.00  84.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538779 RANI  CHOUDHARY Female No  45  4 45 SC  1  367.00  75.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774642 PINKI  YADAV Female No  46 46 UR  9  367.00  75.00  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801490 AMAN  SHAW Male No  47  12 47 OBC-B  4  366.00  76.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668428 SWETA  SINGH Female No  48 48 UR  3  364.00  85.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085157 SOHAN  RAJAK Male No  49 49 UR  1  364.00  75.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370849 MANISHA KUMARI RAY Female No  50 50 UR  3  362.00  82.00  7747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578160 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  51 51 UR  2  362.00  80.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432252 SIMRAN  HARI Female No  52  5 52 SC  9  360.00  80.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568049 BHUMI KUMARI SHAW Female No  53 53 UR  2  358.00  80.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188566 ABHINASH KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  54 54 UR  2  358.00  70.00  6957.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488863 BISHAL  SHAW Male No  55 55 UR  5  356.00  76.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695289 ASHU  GUPTA Male No  56  13 56 OBC-B  3  356.00  73.00  6281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath Evening College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.42

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Hindi

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Hindi)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Hindi)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001570654 OM  PRASAD Male No  57 57 UR  4  356.00  65.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621497 RANJAN KUMAR SHARMA Male No  58 58 UR  1  355.00  73.00  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690805 PRITI KUMARI RAI Female No  59 59 UR  5  354.00  76.00  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372627 KUMKUM  YADAV Female No  60 60 UR  5  354.00  72.00  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299296 KOMAL  PRASAD Female No  61 61 UR  1  354.00  70.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681175 MUSHKAN  GIRI Female No  62 62 UR  5  353.00  78.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231541 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV Male No  63 63 UR  4  352.00  76.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271400 SHREYA  RAJAK Female No  64  6 64 SC  6  352.00  75.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829227 SALONY  SHARMA Female No  65 65 UR  7  352.00  73.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345120 AMAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  66 66 UR  1  351.00  68.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845542 SAGAR KUMAR SHAW Male No  67 67 UR  9  350.00  56.00  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039896 SACHIN  SHAW Male No  68 68 UR  4  349.00  71.00  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759151 SWARTI KUMARI NAYAK Female No  69 69 UR  1  349.00  66.00  7613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502530 VISHAL KUMAR KESHARI Male No  70 70 UR  5  349.00  65.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001849361 KARAN  THAKUR Male No  71 71 UR  7  348.00  70.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460575 AYUSH  SHAH Male No  72  14 72 OBC-B  5  347.00  73.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436299 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW Male No  73  15 73 OBC-B  7  346.00  68.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861852 SHREYA  SHAW Female No  74 74 UR  3  345.00  68.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678843 SONALI  SHAW Female No  75 75 UR  7  341.00  70.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156916 KARAN  SHAW Male No  76  7 76 SC  4  339.00  64.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472903 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV Male No  77  16 77 OBC-B  5  337.00  76.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805709 MINU  KUMARI Female No  78 78 UR  5  337.00  70.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307667 RITICK  SHAW Male No  79  8 79 SC  4  336.00  66.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016967 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV Male No  80 80 UR  3  335.00  71.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688718 LUCKY RAJ RAJAK Male No  81  9 81 SC  3  333.00  73.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176993 MD  NEHAL Male No  82 82 UR  7  333.00  71.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956401 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  83  17 83 OBC-B  9  330.00  72.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352530 SANJANA KUMARI DAS Female No  84 84 UR  10  329.00  73.00  7157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001181101 LUCKY  PATWA Male No  85  10 85 SC  1  329.00  64.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089117 JALESHWAR  YADAV Male No  86 86 UR  4  329.00  58.00  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277777 TANNU KUMARI SHAH Female No  87 87 UR  3  328.00  78.00  7088.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414920 SWATI  PRASAD Female No  88 88 UR  5  327.00  71.00  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936114 YUVRAJ  SINGH Male No  89 89 UR  8  327.00  64.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081448 RAGINI  SHAW Female No  90 90 UR  3  326.00  65.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141240 SOURAV  SHAW Male No  91 91 UR  9  326.00  61.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528621 SNEHA  SAH Female No  92 92 UR  1  325.00  71.00  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805588 SHAKERAN  ALI Female No  93 93 UR  16  325.00  67.00  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300147 BIBEK  JHA Male No  94 94 UR  3  324.00  72.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894649 BABITA  YADAV Female No  95 95 UR  1  324.00  67.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364115 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  96 96 UR  1  323.00  74.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244421 PAYEL  PRASAD Female No  97  11 97 SC  1  323.00  72.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398253 SUMIT  KAMTI Male No  98 98 UR  1  323.00  66.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001183125 RAKHI  MAHALI Female No  99  1 99 ST  8  322.00  74.00  7075.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318080 AVINASH  SHAW Male No  100 100 UR  4  322.00  64.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074222 FARMAN ALI KHAN Male No  101 101 UR  9  321.00  74.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169699 NIDHI  KUMARI Female No  102 102 UR  3  321.00  69.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408492 SONI  ROY Female No  103 103 UR  5  321.00  68.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114871 RIYA  KUMARI Female No  104  12 104 SC  11  321.00  67.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766993 SUMIT KUMAR THAKUR Male No  105 105 UR  4  321.00  67.00  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027284 CHHOTTU  YADAV Male No  106 106 UR  4  321.00  64.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299692 SHIVAM  HELA Male No  107  13 107 SC  4  319.00  75.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954803 LAKSHYA  YADAV Male No  108 108 UR  6  319.00  63.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318896 NIKHIL  SHAW Male No  109  18 109 OBC-B  4  318.00  60.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313168 SAKSHI KUMARI SINGH Female No  110 110 UR  2  316.00  75.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008914 SUHANI KUMARI Female No  111 111 UR  8  316.00  70.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646334 NEHAL  KHATIK Male No  112 112 UR  3  314.00  64.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001694675 SACHIN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  113 113 UR  1  313.00  70.00  7272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350130 SHWETA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  114 114 UR  1  313.00  63.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785320 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  115 115 UR  2  312.00  73.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058847 SWETA  YADAV Female No  116 116 UR  1  309.00  71.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406649 SANJU  GUPTA Female No  117 117 UR  8  308.00  68.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401158 MUSKAN  DAS Female No  118 118 UR  5  308.00  64.00  7181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045418 KARAN  SHAW Male No  119 119 UR  1  308.00  62.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321421 SUHANA  RAJBHAR Female No  120 120 UR  4  308.00  58.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175631 RIYA  CHOUDHARY Female No  121 121 UR  1  308.00  48.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011616 SOHEB  AKHTAR Male No  122  2 122 OBC-A  3  307.00  59.00  7373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721043 SUPRIYA  KUMARI Female No  123 123 UR  5  304.00  66.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647668 RANI  CHOWRASIA Female No  124 124 UR  2  304.00  64.00  6957.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367617 DEEPAK  SAHNI Male No  125 125 UR  2  302.00  66.00  7276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063498 AMIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  126 126 UR  4  302.00  54.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001385249 BHUMIKA  SINGH Female No  127 127 UR  9  301.00  70.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712122 RAJNANDINI  KUMARI Female No  128 128 UR  5  301.00  68.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825684 DIPESH  ROY Male No  129 129 UR  18  301.00  62.00  7661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918862 AKANKSHA  YADAV Female No  130 130 UR  2  300.00  68.00  7151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228218 ALPANA  RABI DAS Female No  131  14 131 SC  5  299.00  68.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300487 VIKAS  KUMAR Male No  132 132 UR  16  298.00  67.00  7308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162266 SHUBHAM  RAUT Male No  133 133 UR  3  297.00  64.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351978 SIDDHIKA  VERMA Female No  134  19 134 OBC-B  1  297.00  64.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762885 TANISHA KUMARI Female No  135 135 UR  7  296.00  66.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196280 KHUSBU  MAHATO Female No  136 136 UR  7  296.00  64.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532180 GANESH  SHAW Male No  137 137 UR  3  296.00  57.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844846 SUJAL  BASFORE Male No  138 138 UR  3  296.00  57.00  5997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550348 VISHAL  YADAV Male No  139 139 UR  1  295.00  67.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570236 SHUBHAM  SHAW Male No  140  15 140 SC  4  294.00  60.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002244716 RIZWAN  KHAN Male No  141 141 UR  2  290.00  67.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351176 RANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  142 142 UR  1  290.00  48.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296144 KHUSHI  SHARMA Female No  143 143 UR  10  289.00  67.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538617 BANTI  SHAW Male No  144  3 144 OBC-A  1  289.00  57.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317476 TANISHA  MAHATO Female No  145 145 UR  4  288.00  68.00  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385117 ROHIT  GIRI Male No  146 146 UR  3  287.00  62.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087748 TANU  RAJAK Female No  147  16 147 SC  1  286.00  52.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550782 PRAVEEN  MAHATO Male No  148 148 UR  7  285.00  58.00  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696769 MAHEK  CHOUDHURY Female No  149 149 UR  5  284.00  65.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134914 NISHA  DAS Female No  150 150 UR  5  284.00  65.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223230 RITESH  SAH Male No  151  1 151 EWS  1  284.00  63.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565796 ANIKET  BASFORE Male No  152  17 152 SC  3  283.00  55.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056508 NEHA  RAJAK Female No  153  18 153 SC  7  282.00  57.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104551 SUJIT  SINGH Male No  154 154 UR  2  280.00  65.00  7078.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000762391 ROSOO  PANDEY Female No  155 155 UR  4  280.00  61.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317651 KOMAL KUMARI PASWAN Female No  156 156 UR  1  280.00  45.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375128 SHRUTI  RAO Female No  157 157 UR  2  278.00  61.00  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026355 ANMOL  KUMAR Male No  158 158 UR  6  278.00  47.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326980 VISHAL  SHAW Male No  159  20 159 OBC-B  4  278.00  46.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874394 BIKKI  BHUIYA Male No  160 160 UR  2  277.00  51.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704939 KRITI  PANDIT Female No  161 161 UR  7  277.00  50.00  6071.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681568 PRITY  SINGH Female No  162 162 UR  5  276.00  60.00  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003534 RABI KANT DAS Male No  163 163 UR  1  275.00  61.00  6219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418956 SALONI  RAI Female No  164 164 UR  4  275.00  58.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056485 RAHUL  YADAV Male No  165 165 UR  10  275.00  51.00  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609933 SHAKIB  KHAN Male No  166 166 UR  9  273.00  72.00  8032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514408 ANIT KUMAR GUPTA Male No  167 167 UR  1  273.00  54.00  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174820 SNEHA  KUMARI Female No  168 168 UR  2  271.00  57.00  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000078741 PRIYANSHU  SHAW Male No  169 169 UR  3  270.00  60.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040848 AMAN  SHARMA Male No  170 170 UR  6  270.00  57.00  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370685 DIPAK  RAM Male No  171 171 UR  3  270.00  50.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906168 NAINA  TULASHYAN Female No  172 172 UR  5  268.00  57.00  7071.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078087 CHANDA  SHAW Female No  173 173 UR  3  267.00  50.00  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841722 RITURAJ  PRIYADARSHI Male No  174 174 UR  3  266.00  58.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164619 ANIKET  RAY Male No  175 175 UR  1  265.00  61.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787881 AMAR PRASAD SAW Male No  176 176 UR  3  265.00  58.00  7093.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550412 SURVIE  PANDEY Female No  177 177 UR  11  265.00  58.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901698 SOHAIB  ALI Male No  178 178 UR  9  263.00  55.00  8066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022032 SIVAM  SHAW Male No  179 179 UR  3  263.00  52.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923102 ROSHAN  RAJBHAR Male No  180  19 180 SC  3  262.00  50.00  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595448 DIPAK  SHAW Male No  181  21 181 OBC-B  5  259.00  46.00  7372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096323 JYOTI  YADAV Female No  182 182 UR  1  258.00  58.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001065100 SUMIT KUMAR MISHRA Male No  183 183 UR  4  256.00  53.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997488 KHUSHI  MODI Female No  184 184 UR  9  255.00  58.00  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216114 NISHA  KUMARI Female No  185 185 UR  1  254.00  45.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650634 TANNU  KUMARI Female No  186 186 UR  11  251.00  50.00  7549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396595 SUMIT KUMAR DAS Male No  187 187 UR  6  245.00  56.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916093 SONI  MAHATO Female No  188 188 UR  16  243.00  56.00  6065.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222386 SUHANA  SINGH Female No  189 189 UR  5  243.00  55.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065050 ANIKET  MALLICK Male No  190  20 190 SC  3  225.00  44.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath Evening College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.42

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Hindi

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Hindi)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Hindi)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Rule8
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A000972780 SHAHEEN  PARVEEN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  10  435.00  90.00  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011616 SOHEB  AKHTAR Male No  122  2 2 OBC-A  3  307.00  59.00  7373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538617 BANTI  SHAW Male No  144  3 3 OBC-A  1  289.00  57.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001020796 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  453.00  93.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996963 ANIKET  SHAW Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  3  449.00  90.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726724 NUPUR  SHAW Female No  5  3 3 OBC-B  4  446.00  92.00  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409793 ANJALI  YADAV Female No  15  4 4 OBC-B  3  413.00  83.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786536 BHABISYA  SHAW Male No  19  5 5 OBC-B  1  398.00  75.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156713 PRIYANSU  SHAW Male No  21  6 6 OBC-B  4  396.00  81.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432060 KUSHUM  SHAW Female No  22  7 7 OBC-B  5  396.00  77.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105343 MULAYAM  YADAV Male No  32  8 8 OBC-B  1  379.00  73.00  6216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882420 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV Male No  33  9 9 OBC-B  2  378.00  80.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392859 ANIKET  THAKUR Male No  36  10 10 OBC-B  5  376.00  81.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314555 SUMIT  BHAGAT Male No  44  11 11 OBC-B  3  367.00  84.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801490 AMAN  SHAW Male No  47  12 12 OBC-B  4  366.00  76.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695289 ASHU  GUPTA Male No  56  13 13 OBC-B  3  356.00  73.00  6281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460575 AYUSH  SHAH Male No  72  14 14 OBC-B  5  347.00  73.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001436299 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW Male No  73  15 15 OBC-B  7  346.00  68.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472903 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV Male No  77  16 16 OBC-B  5  337.00  76.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956401 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  83  17 17 OBC-B  9  330.00  72.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318896 NIKHIL  SHAW Male No  109  18 18 OBC-B  4  318.00  60.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351978 SIDDHIKA  VERMA Female No  134  19 19 OBC-B  1  297.00  64.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326980 VISHAL  SHAW Male No  159  20 20 OBC-B  4  278.00  46.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595448 DIPAK  SHAW Male No  181  21 21 OBC-B  5  259.00  46.00  7372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002359120 SWASTIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  17  1 1 SC  4  402.00  83.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258660 CHANDAN  RAJAK Male No  29  2 2 SC  2  380.00  73.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114869 PRIYA  KUMARI Female No  35  3 3 SC  11  376.00  83.00  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538779 RANI  CHOUDHARY Female No  45  4 4 SC  1  367.00  75.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432252 SIMRAN  HARI Female No  52  5 5 SC  9  360.00  80.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271400 SHREYA  RAJAK Female No  64  6 6 SC  6  352.00  75.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156916 KARAN  SHAW Male No  76  7 7 SC  4  339.00  64.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307667 RITICK  SHAW Male No  79  8 8 SC  4  336.00  66.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688718 LUCKY RAJ RAJAK Male No  81  9 9 SC  3  333.00  73.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181101 LUCKY  PATWA Male No  85  10 10 SC  1  329.00  64.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244421 PAYEL  PRASAD Female No  97  11 11 SC  1  323.00  72.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114871 RIYA  KUMARI Female No  104  12 12 SC  11  321.00  67.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299692 SHIVAM  HELA Male No  107  13 13 SC  4  319.00  75.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228218 ALPANA  RABI DAS Female No  131  14 14 SC  5  299.00  68.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001570236 SHUBHAM  SHAW Male No  140  15 15 SC  4  294.00  60.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087748 TANU  RAJAK Female No  147  16 16 SC  1  286.00  52.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565796 ANIKET  BASFORE Male No  152  17 17 SC  3  283.00  55.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056508 NEHA  RAJAK Female No  153  18 18 SC  7  282.00  57.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923102 ROSHAN  RAJBHAR Male No  180  19 19 SC  3  262.00  50.00  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065050 ANIKET  MALLICK Male No  190  20 20 SC  3  225.00  44.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001183125 RAKHI  MAHALI Female No  99  1 1 ST  8  322.00  74.00  7075.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002223230 RITESH  SAH Male No  151  1 1 EWS  1  284.00  63.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


